

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Tol to Bandelwar					
Package no- MR-N/22 Kailhar /01					
Agency- Shivcharan Yadav					
AH- Rawat 170- 192nd Bhabra					
Agreement no - 1/MRSD/2022-23					
Date of work order - 9/10/2022					
Date of Completion - 8/9/2023					
Rate - 15.51/- Below					
L - 25950 km					
(1) cleaning and grubbing soil land etc complete,					
vide Estt Page no - 28					
$0.59 \text{ ha} @ 59726.13/\text{ha} = 35238\text{-}$					
(2) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders etc complete,					
vide Estt. Page no- 30					
$2506.95 \text{ m}^2 @ 250.88/\text{m}^2 = 628944\text{-}$					
(3) Construction of MSB by providing well graded material etc.					
vide Estt. Page no- 28					
$103.37 \text{ m}^3 @ 2383.77/\text{m}^3 = 246410\text{-}$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Providing, laying, spreading and Compaction WBM Ind-2 etc complete.					
vide Qst. page no- 28					
$75.99 \text{ m}^3 @ 4714.54 / \text{m}^3$					$= 358258.08$
(5) Providing, laying, spreading and Compaction WBM Ind-3 etc.					
vide Qst. page no- 28					
$139.17 \text{ m}^3 @ 4711.17 / \text{m}^3$					$= 655654.00$
(6) Providing and applying binder					
Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) etc complete.					
vide Qst. page no- 28					
$1855.60 \text{ m}^2 @ 60.20 / \text{m}^2$					$= 111707.00$
(7) Providing laying and rolling of Close-graded premix surface etc.					
vide Qst. page no- 30.					
$4743.10 \text{ m}^2 @ 250.57 / \text{m}^2$					$= 1188479.00$
(8) Providing and applying tack					
Coat with bitume emulsion (RS-1) etc complete.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area.
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide Q.4. page no- 30					
15804.60 m ² @ 20.48 /m ² =					323678.00
(9) Prading and levelling SDRC with					
100-120 TDM batch etc complete.					
vide Q.4. page no- 30					
276.56 m ³ @ 13212.33 /m ³ =					3654002.00
(10) RCC mis grade km Stone					
total Stone etc.					
vide Q.4. page no- 26					
4.00 nos @ 2775.13 /nos =					11101.00
(11) RCC mis grade 200m Stone etc.					
vide Q.4. page no- 26					
15.00 nos @ 776.40 /nos =					11646.00
(12) Direction and place Identification					
signs board etc.					
vide Q.4. page no- 26					
7.68 m ² @ 15510.67 /m ² =					119122.00
(13) Providing and fixing of retro-					
reflectorised 60mm equilateral					
vide Q.4. page no- 26					
12.00 nos @ 4430.05 /nos =					53161.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectorised 60mm circular etc.					
vide City. page no-					
2.00 nos @ 4458.70/nos =					8917.00
(15) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectorised 60mm x 450mm rectangular etc complete.					
vide City. page no-27					
6.00 nos @ 4305.86/nos =					25835.00
(16) RCC mis guide boundary pillars etc complete					
vide City. page no-27					
8.00 nos @ 737.06/nos =					5896.00
(17) Printing new letter and figures of any shade etc.					
vide City. page no-					
(18) Planting of trees and their road side (Avenue trees) etc.					
vide City. page no-27					
296 nos @ 1035.01/nos =					306362.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Half Batch Circular Ice Guard In 2nd class brick etc. vide ordy. page no- 24 296.00 nos @ 2104.89 / nos = 623047.00					
(20) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound etc complete. vide ordy. page no- 25 11800 m ² @ 925.46 / m ² = 109204.00					
(21) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound etc complete. vide ordy. page no- 30 5910.00 m ² @ 823.74 / m ² = 486007.00					
(22) Providing and fixing of typical informatory sign board etc complete. vide ordy. page no- 27 5.00 nos @ 10762.89 / nos = 53814.00					
				RS	9016482.00
		Labour etc	1st.	RS	90165.00
		Crst	1st.	RS	1081978.00
		Self storage fee		RS	74774.00
					RS 10263399.00

Continuation